
Hillcrest Players Magic Words Rehearsal Schedule Updated 2/4/25

Day Date Start Time End Time Who is Called? What time are you
 called?

What are we
 doing?

Saturday 1/11/2025 9:00 AM
Sunday 1/12/2025 9:00 AM
Monday 1/13/2025 4:00 PM

Wednesday 1/15/2025 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday 1/18/2025 9:00 AM 1:00 PM
Monday 1/20/2025 NA NA

Wednesday 1/22/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Saturday 1/25/2025 9:00 AM 1:00 PM
Monday 1/27/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday 1/29/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Saturday 2/1/2025 9:00 AM 1:00 PM
Monday 2/3/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday 2/5/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
CAST OF CAT CAFE

Sonder, Grumpy Cat, Shelly, Kelli, 
Ranger, Bastet, Pixie, Dioji, Jellicle

5:00 PM Cat Cafe Rehearsal 

Saturday 2/8/2025 9:00 AM 1:00 PM ALL CAST 9:00 AM Headshots + Full Show 
Blocking

Monday 2/10/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

CAST OF FAIRY TRIAL
King Griffin, Eska P Goat, Elizabethical, 

Devi, Judge Mintz, Bailiff Cliff, Miss 
Placed, Miss Trust, Miss Conduct, Miss 

Heard, Advisor Ethos/Logos/Pathos

5:00 PM Fairy Trial Rehearsal

Wednesday 2/12/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

CAST OF PORCELAIN PALACE
Ollie, Chuck, Fritz, Lilac, Parent 1, 
Parent 2, Kid 1, Kid 2, Journalist, 

Photographer

5:00 PM Porcelain Palace Rehearsal

Saturday 2/15/2025 9:00 AM 1:00 PM

CAST OF CAT CAFE
Sonder, Grumpy Cat, Shelly, Kelli, 
Ranger, Bastet, Pixie, Dioji, Jellicle
CAST OF PORCELAIN PALACE
Ollie, Chuck, Fritz, Lilac, Parent 1, 
Parent 2, Kid 1, Kid 2, Journalist, 

Photographer

9:00am 
The Curious Incident of the Cat 

Cafe in the Nighttime 
11:00am

PORCELAIN PALACE

9am - 11am
Cat Cafe Rehearsal

11am - 1pm
Porcelain Palace Rehearsal

Monday 2/17/2025 PRESIDENTS DAY **NO REHEARSAL** 
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Wednesday 2/19/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

CAST OF FAIRY TRIAL
King Griffin, Eska P Goat, Elizabethical, 

Devi, Judge Mintz, Bailiff Cliff, Miss 
Placed, Miss Trust, Miss Conduct, Miss 

Heard, Advisor Ethos/Logos/Pathos

5:00 PM REHEARSAL

Saturday 2/22/2025 9:00 AM 1:00 PM ALL CAST 9:00 AM REHEARSAL
Monday 2/24/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM ALL CAST 5:00 PM REHEARSAL

Wednesday 2/26/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM ALL CAST 5:00 PM REHEARSAL
Saturday 3/1/2025 9:00 AM 1:00 PM ALL CAST 9:00 AM REHEARSAL
Monday 3/3/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM ALL CAST 5:00 PM REHEARSAL

Wednesday 3/5/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM ALL CAST 5:00 PM REHEARSAL

Saturday 3/8/2025 9:00 AM 1:00 PM ALL CAST 9:00 AM Threatre groundrules and tech 
intro

Monday 3/10/2025 4:30 PM 7:30 PM ALL CAST TECH WEEK
Tuesday 3/11/2025 4:30 PM 7:30 PM ALL CAST TECH WEEK

Wednesday 3/12/2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM ALL CAST TECH WEEK
Thursday 3/13/2025 4:30 PM 7:30 PM ALL CAST TECH WEEK

Friday 3/14/2025 4:00 PM 6:00 PM ALL CAST TECH WEEK
Saturday 3/15/2025 10:00 AM ALL CAST PERFORMANCE

Wednesday 3/19/2025 5:00 PM ALL CAST Brush Up
Saturday 3/22/2025 10:00 AM ALL CAST PERFORMANCE
Saturday 3/22/2025 5:00 PM CAST PARTY

**OFF BOOK DEADLINE**
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